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Likert Avg.
UofL - Shared Outcomes Survey 2.62
Total Completed: 13 Options: Show Extended View
1. Please rate the following aspects of this activity.
(1=Strongly Agree, 2=Agree, 3=Undecided, 4=Disagree, 5=Strongly Disagree, 6=N/A)
Attending this activity improved my competence.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)
Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
All Respondents 2.231 ) | I +1.423
Response Count Graph Percentt
1=Strongly Agree 5 38%
2 4 31%
3 2 15%
4 0 0%
5 2 15%
6=N/A 0 0%
Total Responses: 13 Respondent Details Trend Analysis
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Attending this activity improved my performance.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
All Respondents 2.615 : : +1.557
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Strongly Agree 3 23%
2 5 38%
3 2 15%
4 1 8%
5 1 8%
6=N/A 1 8%
Total Responses: 13 Respondent Details Trend Analysis

What | learned from this activity has helped me improve my patient outcomes.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
All Respondents 3.000 : : +1.780
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Strongly Agree 3 23%
2 3 23%
3 3 23%
4 1 8%
5 1 8%
6=N/A 2 15%
Total Responses: 13 Respondent Details Trend Analysis

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/client_show_aggregate_survey_rollup.jsp%3Fmeeting_id%3D7915%26exam_id%3D8162%26type%3Dhtml|


https://platform.rievent.com/client/examanswer_trend.jsp?eid=8162&ecid=85257&mid=7915&sessionids=&contributorids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=3&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=1&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=2&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=5&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=6&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=3&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=4&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=6&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=4&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/examanswer_trend.jsp?eid=8162&ecid=85256&mid=7915&sessionids=&contributorids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=1&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85257&exam_choice_id=2&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=
https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_respondents_by_answer.jsp?exam_id=8162&exam_component_id=85256&exam_choice_id=5&meeting_id=7915&session_ids=&contributor_ids=&showAttempt=last&global=

5/12/2015 RieventReport Results

2. Ifthis activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Response Count Graph Percent T
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 9 100%
Non-Responders: 4

3. Ifthis activity improved your performance, please tell us how.

Response Count Graph Percent T
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 6 100%
Non-Responders: 7

4. Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this

activity.
Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 4 100%
Non-Responders: 9

5. Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Response Count Graph Percent T
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 7 100%
Non-Responders: 6

6. What topics do you want to hear more about, and whatissue(s) in your practice will this help address?

Response Count Graph Percent T

Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 6 100%
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Non-Responders: 7

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

T Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/client_show_aggregate_survey_rollup.jsp%3Fmeeting_id%3D7915%26exam_id%3D8162%26type%3Dhtml|
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Manage Your Program:

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville
Tue May 12, 2015 02:01:36 PM

LV2014-18 UofL Pediatrics

[logout]

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses

Text Responses

If this activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Respondent

Company/Organization

1. Brenzel, Allen
BHDID

2. Cecil, John
The Cecil Clinic

3. | Collier, Jenny
SMH

4. Eisenbrey, Taryn
Home of the Innocents

5. Hartman, Suzanne
Edelson and
Associates

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.jsp%3Fexam_id%3D8162%26exam_component_id%3D85250%26exam_choice_id%3D0%26meeting_id%3D7...

Reservation Code

Complete Date

2218493-2sdGcV
2014-09-26
16:15:54.015-04

2193695-CA3QT
2014-09-22
09:12:27.484-04

1613786-CbaAe
2014-10-07
15:24:29.911-04

2236699-32du2E
2014-10-05
21:40:06.605-04

1604205-39hPBJ
2014-09-24
10:03:12.377-04

Email
Phone/Fax

abrenze@uky.edu
Phone: 3236021
Fax: 5645478

redidoc@earthlink.net
Phone: 270575-1010
Fax: 270575-1007

swblue61@yahoo.com
Phone: 414339-9953
Fax:

taryn.eisenbrey@gmail.com
Phone: 812306-6280
Fax:

dougandsuzanne@att.net
Phone: 4512014
Fax:

Report Results

Custom

Address Custom

2412
Brookshire
Circle
Lexington,
KY, 40515
USA

5158 Village
Square Dr
Paducah, KY,
42001

USA

P.O. Box
2472
London, KY,
40743

USA

5413
Cannonwood
Drive
Louisville, KY,
40229

USA

2204 Winston
Ave

Louisville, KY,
40205

USA

Total: 9

Text Response

Knowledge of children's mental
health
issue

| think about the over diagnosis
of bipolar

The speakers on medication
usage and attachment most
applied to my practice.
Attachment considerations may
be overlooked at times, it has
been a reminder to consider this
facet of therapeutic intervention.
Medication does not have to be
the answer in every case as has
been my

experience.

I've been able to more clearly
explain the differentiation of
bipolar disorder from other
symptoms, and have provided
more specific recommendations
for RAD

treatment.

new specific tools and
strategies

12
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Pemicano, Pat
Personal Counseling
Services

Pike, Elizabeth
Seven Counties
Services, Inc.

Shircliff, Rhonda
Elizabethtown Partners
in Counseling

Sutton-Williams, Lisah
University of Louisville -
Bingham Clini

1610016-AoG2TN
2014-09-19
13:29:27.624-04

1599328-2zBt73
2014-09-23
14:37:58.848-04

1597052-CSTWR
2014-09-28
09:55:20.529-04

1603050-Aordoe
2014-09-22
12:50:37.446-04

ppshrink@att.net
Phone: 6490697
Fax:

bpike@sevencounties.org
Phone: 502693-0705
Fax:

rsepic@aol.com
Phone: 270360-1222
Fax: 270360-0333

Irsutt01@louisville.edu
Phone: 5026416636
Fax:

Report Results

7811 Foxlair
Way
Louisville, KY,
40220

USA

6903 Singer
Ct.

Louisville, KY,
40220

USA

204 N. Main
Elizabethtown,
KY, 42701
USA

4304 Stone
Glen Rd
Louisville, KY,
40241

USA

Understanding bipolar vs
adhd

| gained knowledge in areas of
mental and behavioral health.
Topics were of great interest. |
especially liked the talks on
advocacy and social

media.

Intervention
strategies

Information about advocacy
helpful

Total: 9
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Manage Your Program: LV2014-18 UofL Pediatrics
Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Tue May 12, 2015 02:01:54 PM
Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses
Text Responses
Total: 6
If this activity improved your performance, please tell us how.
Custom
Respondent Reservation Code Email 1
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Address Custom Text Response
2
Brenzel, Allen 2218493-2sdGcV abrenze@uky.edu 2412 Ability to help children and
BHDID 2014-09-26 Phone: 3236021 Brookshire families
16:15:54.015-04 Fax: 5645478 Circle
Lexington,
KY, 40515
USA
Collier, Jenny 1613786-CbaAe swblue61@yahoo.com P.O. Box Same as
SMH 2014-10-07 Phone: 414339-9953 2472 above.
15:24:29.911-04 Fax: London, KY,
40743
USA
Eisenbrey, Taryn 2236699-32du2E taryn.eisenbrey@gmail.com 5413 | have a better grasp of how
Home of the Innocents 2014-10-05 Phone: 812306-6280 Cannonwood physicians would like to consult
21:40:06.605-04 Fax: Drive with me.
Louisville,
KY, 40229
USA
Mayberry, Lori 1609928-ADHpCA lori.mayberry@nortonhealthcare.org = 5170 Main Just having the additional
Kosair Children's 2014-09-20 Phone: 502629-6799 St. SE knowledge has upgraded my
Hospital 15:04:59.03-04 Fax: Elizabeth, IN, ability to interact appropriately
47117 with my
USA patients.
Pemicano, Pat 1610016-A0G2TN ppshrink@att.net 7811 Foxlair Assessment
Personal Counseling 2014-09-19 Phone: 6490697 Way
Services 13:29:27.624-04 Fax: Louisville,
KY, 40220
USA
Pike, Elizabeth 1599328-2zBt73 bpike@sevencounties.org 6903 Singer n/alamnot a
Seven Counties 2014-09-23 Phone: 502693-0705 Ct. practitioner.
Services, Inc. 14:37:58.848-04 Fax: Louisville,
KY, 40220
USA
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Manage Your Program: LV2014-18 UofL Pediatrics

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Tue May 12, 2015 02:02:10 PM

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses
Text Responses

Total: 4
Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this activity.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Custom 1
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Address Custom 2 Text Response
1. | Brenzel, Allen 2218493-2sdGcV abrenze@uky.edu 2412 PT received more coordinated
BHDID 2014-09-26 Phone: 3236021 Brookshire care
16:15:54.015-04 Fax: 5645478 Circle
Lexington,
KY,
40515
USA
2.  Collier, Jenny 1613786-CbaAe swblue61@yahoo.com P.O. Box In considering attachment
SMH 2014-10-07 Phone: 414339-9953 2472 concerns, | have better utilized
15:24:29.911-04 Fax: London, more effective treatment
KY, options.
40743
USA
3. Pemicano, Pat 1610016-A0G2TN ppshrink@att.net 7811 Meds referrals on
Personal Counseling 2014-09-19 Phone: 6490697 Foxlair target
Services 13:29:27.624-04 Fax: Way
Louisville,
KY,
40220
USA
Pike, Elizabeth 1599328-2zBt73 bpike@sevencounties.org = 6903 n/alamnota
Seven Counties 2014-09-23 Phone: 502693-0705 Singer Ct. practitioner.
Services, Inc. 14:37:58.848-04 Fax: Louisville,
KY,
40220
USA

Total: 4
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Total: 7

Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Custom
Respondent Reservation Code Email 1
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Address Custom Text Response
2
1. = Brenzel, Allen 2218493-2sdGcV abrenze@uky.edu 2412 Send letter to primary doc with
BHDID 2014-09-26 Phone: 3236021 Brookshire information on psych
16:15:54.015-04 Fax: 5645478 Circle meds
Lexington,
KY, 40515
USA
2. | Cecil, John 2193695-CA3QT redidoc@earthlink.net 5158 Village | try to see if Dmdd is
The Cecil Clinic 2014-09-22 Phone: 270575-1010 Square Dr real
09:12:27.484-04 Fax: 270575-1007 Paducah,
KY, 42001
USA
3. | Collier, Jenny 1613786-CbaAe swblue61@yahoo.com P.O. Box Using more assessments,
SMH 2014-10-07 Phone: 414339-9953 2472 especially those related to
15:24:29.911-04 Fax: London, KY, diagnosing as recommended in
40743 DSM-5 assessment
USA tools.
4. Eisenbrey, Taryn 2236699-32du2E taryn.eisenbrey@gmail.com = 5413 Better diagnostic
Home of the Innocents 2014-10-05 Phone: 812306-6280 Cannonwood assessment
21:40:06.605-04 Fax: Drive
Louisville,
KY, 40229
USA
5. Pemicano, Pat 1610016-AoG2TN ppshrink@att.net 7811 Foxlair Na
Personal Counseling 2014-09-19 Phone: 6490697 Way
Services 13:29:27.624-04 Fax: Louisville,
KY, 40220
USA
6. Pike, Elizabeth 1599328-2zBt73 bpike@sevencounties.org 6903 Singer n/alamnota
Seven Counties 2014-09-23 Phone: 502693-0705 Ct. practitioner.
Services, Inc. 14:37:58.848-04 Fax: Louisville,
KY, 40220
USA
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7.  Sutton-Wiliams, Lisah 1603050-Aordoe Irsutt01@louisville.edu 4304 Stone Attempting to utilize resources
University of Louisville - 2014-09-22 Phone: 5026416636 Glen Rd presented in training to help
Bingham Clini 12:50:37.446-04 Fax: Louisville, families involved in CPS with
KY, 40241 substance abuse
USA problems

Total: 7
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Text Responses

Report Results

Total: 6

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issue(s) in your practice will this help address?

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Brenzel, Allen
BHDID

2.  Collier, Jenny
SMH

3. Eisenbrey, Taryn
Home of the Innocents

4.  Mayberry, Lori
Kosair Children's
Hospital

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.jsp%3Fexam_id%3D8162%26exam_component_id%3D85254%26exam_choice_id%3D0%26meeting_id%3D7...

Reservation Code
Complete Date

2218493-2sdGcV
2014-09-26
16:15:54.015-04

1613786-CbaAe
2014-10-07
15:24:29.911-04

2236699-32du2E
2014-10-05
21:40:06.605-04

1609928-ADHpCA
2014-09-20
15:04:59.03-04

Email
Phone/Fax

abrenze@uky.edu
Phone: 3236021
Fax: 5645478

swblue61@yahoo.com
Phone: 414339-9953
Fax:

taryn.eisenbrey@gmail.com
Phone: 812306-6280
Fax:

lori.mayberry@nortonhealthcare.org
Phone: 502629-6799
Fax:

Address

2412
Brookshire
Circle
Lexington,
KY, 40515
USA

P.O. Box
2472
London, KY,
40743

USA

5413
Cannonwood
Drive
Louisville,
KY, 40229
USA

5170 Main
St. SE
Elizabeth, IN,
47117

USA

Text Response

Trauma and it's impact on
Children

When to look to residential vs.
IOP options. Clients who have
vascillated during a year of
treatment or those who have
regressed after notable progress
sometimes after having utilized
several treatment options, when
to say residential is the best
option. When to ethically say, this
is beyond OP

possibilities.

More specific diagnoses, similar
to the bipolar discussion, would
be great!

The importance of family therapy
and additional information on the
long-term effects of young
children being on multiple
psychotropic medications. | feel
we need much more family
therapy in our practice and need
to make inroads into helping
parents and other caregivers
understand their role in their
child's behavioral outcomes.
Many are in denial and think
medications should "fix" their
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5. Pike, Elizabeth
Seven Counties
Services, Inc.

6.  Sutton-Williams, Lisah
University of Louisville -
Bingham Clini

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.jsp%3Fexam_id%3D8162%26exam_component_id%3D85254%26exam_choice_id%3D0%26meeting_id%3D7...

1599328-2zBt73
2014-09-23
14:37:58.848-04

1603050-Aordoe
2014-09-22
12:50:37.446-04

bpike@sevencounties.org
Phone: 502693-0705
Fax:

Irsutt01@louisville.edu
Phone: 5026416636
Fax:

Report Results

6903 Singer
Ct.
Louisville,
KY, 40220
USA

4304 Stone
Glen Rd
Louisville,
KY, 40241
USA

child. | feel like we really need to
start focusing on this issue
especially since inpatient stays
are shortening due to managed
care restrictions and changes.
Also, just a bynote, that the
symposium brochure stated
nurses would get 7.5 CEU's but
when completing the CEU
documentation on line, the
maximum allowed CEU credit was
6.9? Can someone please look
into this?

Thanks!

supports for young adults with
Asperger's having difficulty with
independent living

skills.

Depression intereventions
outside of
medication

Total: 6
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